
Holy Name of Jesus School  
  

Four-Year-Old Calendar  

2021 - 2022  
  

Wednesday, September 8  First Day of School   
  

Wednesday, September 29 No School; Teachers’ Educational Conference  
  

Monday, October 11 NO SCHOOL - Columbus Day Make-up Day  
  

Thursday, November 11  

 

NO SCHOOL – Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:30am – 3:00pm  

 

Saturday, November 13 

thru Friday November 19 

 Catholic Schools Week 

 

 

Wednesday, November 24 

thru Monday, November 29 
NO SCHOOL - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY  
Monday, November 29 Make-Up Day  
  

Wednesday,  December 15  Christmas Program morning and afternoon program 9:30am  
  

Friday, December 24 thru 

Sunday, January 2 
NO SCHOOL - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY   
School resumes on Monday, January 3  
  

Monday, January 17 NO SCHOOL; Martin Luther King Holiday  
  

Monday, January 31 thru  

Friday, February 4  
  

Registration opens for 2022/2023 School Year.  

Friday, February 18 and 

Monday, February 21  

NO SCHOOL; Presidents’ Day Holiday  

Both Days Make-up Days  
  

Friday, March 11 NO SCHOOL – MAKE-UP DAY 

 

Friday, April 14  thru 

Monday, April 18  

NO SCHOOL - EASTER HOLIDAY; April 14 and April 18,   

are Make-up Day  
  

Wednesday, May 25  Last Day of School; morning and afternoon program 10:00am  
  

Friday, May 27  Parent Conferences  
  

    

  

We will adhere to this calendar with any unforeseen changes being made as far in advance as possible.  


